Basic Animal Stats Matrix
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Date Start 06/01/2022
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Canines

Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)

Live Intake Adult
Stray/At Large 133
Relinquished by Owner 129
Transferred in from agency (in state) 3
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 86
Tfansferréd in from agenéy (interrAlat.ionaI) 0
OWner Iﬁteﬁded Euthanasia - 0
Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 351
Live Outcomes ‘Adult

In Shelter

158

Up to 5 months
15
21
10
59

105

Up to 5 months

In Foster Care

19

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown

Total

177

Total
148
150
13
145

456

Total



Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
' TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)

Live Intake

Canines

282
37

o O O o

320

Adult
1

0

27

0
: 287
.348

Felines

Adult

110

o O O O o w

113

Up to 5 months
1

o N O

'3
116
In Shelter

146

In Shelter

279

Up to 5 months
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Age Unknown
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In Foster Care

122

In Foster Care

304

Age Unknown

392
40

o O o o

433

Total

29
31
464

Total

168

Total
583

Total



Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES

Felines

44

O O O o o o©

117

Adult
111

o O O

137

Adult

12

14

351
65
13

o O O o o©o

429

Up to 5 months
420

1

26

0
455

Up to 5 months
11

0

33

0

44

o O O O o o o o o

Age Unknown
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Age Unknown

0
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395
138
13

o O o o o

546

Total
531

26

33

592

Total

12

45

58



TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)

Live Intake
Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner
Transferred in from agency (in state)
-Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure
Other Intakes
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE
Live Outcomes
Adoption
Returned to év;mer
‘Transferred out to agency (in state)

Transferred out to agency (out of state)

Felines

151

Rabbits

Adult

499

In Shelter

239

In Shelter

16

Up to 5 months

0 U O O O o © O Ww

Up to 5 months

0

0
0
0

In Foster Care

240

In Foster Care

0

. Age Unknown
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Age Unknown
0

0
0
0

650

Total
479

Total

16

Total



Rabbits

Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 14
Other Outcomes Adult
Died in care 0
Lostin care 0
Shelter euthanasia 1
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 1
TOTAL OUTCOMES 15

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)

Equines
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)
Live Intake "Adult
Stray/At Large 0
Relinquished by Owner 0
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
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Up to 5 months
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In Shelter

19

In Shelter
0

Up to 5 months
0

0
0
0

o O o o

Age Unknown
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In Foster Care

0

In Foster Care

0

Age Unknown

0

0
0
0

14

Total

15

Total

19

Total

Total
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Equines

Transferred in from agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
Impound/Seizure 0 0 0 0
Other Intakes 0 0 0 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 0 0 0 0
Live Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown ' Total
Adoption 0
Returned to owner 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Returned to field 0 0 0 0
Other live outcome 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0
Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months  Age Unknown Total
Died in care 0 0 0 0
Lost in care 0 0 0 0
Shelter euthanasia 0 0 0 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0
TOTAL OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0

In Shelter ‘In Foster Care Total

- Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022) 0 ‘0 0



Small Mammals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022) 22 1 23
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large 9
Relinquished by Owner 32
Transferred in from agency (in state) 0
Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred in from agency (international) 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 41
Live Outcomes Total
Adoption “ : 39
Returned to owner 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 39
Other Outcomes Total
Died in care 0

Lost in care 0



Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in froh aéeﬁcy (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (infernafional)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Small Mammals

In Shelter

18

Farm Animals

In Shelter

0

In Foster Care

5

In Foster Care

0

41

Total

23

Total

Total
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Total



Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Farm Animals

Birds

In Shelter
0

In Shelter

0

In Foster Care

0

. In Foster Care

: 0
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Total
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Total

Total

Total



Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes
Adoption
Returned to owner
Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (intéfnational)
Returned to field

- Other live outcome

:SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Birds
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Total



Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owher Intended Euthanaéia 7
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption
. Returned to owner
: Tran;c,ferfed ouf to agenéy (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)

Transferred out to agency (international)

Birds

In Shelter

2

Reptiles + Amphibians

in Shelter

.0

In Foster Care

0

In Foster Care

2

Total

Total

Total
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Total
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Returned to field
Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)
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Reptiles + Amphibians

In Shelter

0

In Foster Care

2

Total

W o o o o o

Total



