# **Basic Animal Stats Matrix**

Run By hstb\_danyelleho

Report Run 07/05/22 11:36 am

Date Start 06/01/2022

Date End 06/30/2022

REPORTS BEGIN ON NEXT PAGE

	Canines				
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total	
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)		158	19	177	
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total	
Stray/At Large	133	15	0	148	
Relinquished by Owner	129	21	0	150	
Transferred in from agency (in state)	3	10	0	13	
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	86	59	0	145	
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0	
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0	
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0	
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	351	105	0	456	
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total	

	Canines			
Adoption	282	110	0	392
Returned to owner	37	3	0	40
Transferred out to agency (in state)	1	0	0	1
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	320	113	0	433
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	1	1	0	2
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	27	2	0	29
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	28	3	0	31
TOTAL OUTCOMES	348	116	0	464
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)		146	22	168

	Felines			
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)		279	304	583
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total

	Felines			
Stray/At Large	44	351	0	395
Relinquished by Owner	73	65	0	138
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	13	0	13
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	117	429	0	546
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Adoption	111	420	0	531
Returned to owner	1	1	0	2
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	26	0	26
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0 -	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	25	8	0	33
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	137	455	0	592
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	1	11	0	12
Lost in care	1	0	0	1
Shelter euthanasia	12	33	0	45
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	14	44	0	58

## **Felines**

TOTAL OUTCOMES	151	499	0	650
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)		239	240	479

## Rabbits

		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)		16	0	16
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Stray/At Large	9	3	0	12
Relinquished by Owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (in state)	1	0	0	1
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	5	0	5
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	10	8	0	18
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Adoption	14	0	0	14
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0

	Rabbits			
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	. 0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	14	0	0	14
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	1	0	0	1
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	1	0	0	1
TOTAL OUTCOMES	15	0	0	15
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)		19	0	19

	Equines			
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)		0	0	0
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	0	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0

	Equines			
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	0	0	0	0
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	0	0	0	0
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	0	0	0 -	0
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	.0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
	*	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)		0	0	0

#### **Small Mammals**

*	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)	22	1	23
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			9
Relinquished by Owner			32
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			41
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			39
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			39
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0

#### **Small Mammals**

Shelter euthanasia	Pro-		(6)	2
Owner Intended Euthanasia				0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES				2
TOTAL OUTCOMES				41
	In Shelter	In Foster Care		Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)	18	5		23

	Farm Animals		
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large	4		0
Relinquished by Owner			1
Transferred in from agency (in state)			0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			1

#### **Farm Animals**

Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)	0	0	0
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
TOTAL OUTCOMES			1
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Lost in care			0
Died in care			0
Other Outcomes			Total
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			1
Other live outcome			0
Returned to field			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Returned to owner			0

	Birds		
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			3

# Birds

Relinquished by Owner	.e	4
Transferred in from agency (in state)		0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)		0
Transferred in from agency (international)		0
Owner Intended Euthanasia		0
Impound/Seizure		0
Other Intakes		0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE		7
Live Outcomes		Total
Adoption		4
Returned to owner		0
Transferred out to agency (in state)		0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)		0
Transferred out to agency (international)		0
Returned to field		0
Other live outcome		0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES		4
Other Outcomes		Total
Died in care		0
Lost in care		0
Shelter euthanasia		1
Owner Intended Euthanasia		0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES		1
TOTAL OUTCOMES		5

#### Birds

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)	2	0	2

## Reptiles + Amphibians

N.	eptiles + Amphibians		
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (06/01/2022)	. 0	2	2
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			1
Relinquished by Owner			1
Transferred in from agency (in state)			1
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferre <u>d</u> in from agency (international)	***		. 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			3
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			3
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0

# Reptiles + Amphibians

Returned to field		39	0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			3
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			3
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (06/30/2022)	0	2	2

© 2022 by Shelterluv. All Rights Reserved.